
USDF Introductory Test B

 (C) Rodriguez, 

Holme Grove GreshamMary Pearcy 66.250% 1106.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019628

Training Level Test 1

 (C) Roth, 

HerprinzCarrie Trimble 61.346% 1159.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019632

Training Level Test 2

 (C) Rodriguez, 

HerprinzCarrie Trimble 65.690% 1190.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019632

Training Level Test 3

 (C) Roth, 

Hope For MoorChristina Kearse 69.310% 1201.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019643

Jitter BugSusan Ballek 68.793% 2199.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019636

Tony BErin Baecher 61.034% 3177.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019624

HerprinzCarrie Trimble 59.828% 4173.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019632

First Level Test 1

 (C) Rodriguez, 

Jitter BugSusan Ballek 69.828% 1202.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019636

Juneau TFMartine C Duff 69.655% 2202.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019626

Galatea HuAmy Winnen 66.897% 3194.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019637

Biara GTracey Young 66.552% 4193.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019631

Tony BErin Baecher 64.138% 5186.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019624

Balera CBFBrandt Conley 63.103% 6183.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019620

First Level Test 2

 (C) Rodriguez, 

Galatea HuAmy Winnen 63.714% 1223.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019637

First Level Test 3

 (C) Roth, 

Jovian  GiantKaitlin Clark 64.861% 1233.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019647

CadenzaJordan Loggins 62.222% 2224.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019594

Special ReserveMikki (Michele) Kuchta 59.444% 3214.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019543

Second Level Test 1

 (C) Roth, 

BDF Top DunDanielle Comley 72.027% 1266.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019607

Galatea HuCarolyn Wehle 67.027% 1248.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019659

ArtisticAnn Barr 63.784% 2236.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019593

DavidoffJennifer Cottle 59.865% 3221.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019604

Special ReserveMikki (Michele) Kuchta 56.892% 2210.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019543

CadenzaJordan Loggins 56.622% 4209.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019594
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SambuccoMaria Smaglick-smith 53.919% 5199.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019634

Second Level Test 2

 (C) Rodriguez, 

Van HalenKiara Lutzen 63.049% 1258.5JR/YRSecond Level, Test 2 2019597

Second Level Test 3

 (C) Rodriguez, 

BDF Top DunDanielle Comley 67.738% 1284.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019607

DavidoffJennifer Cottle 65.119% 2273.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019604

Siobhan of FNFJennifer Manus Davis 63.810% 3268.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019540

Van HalenKiara Lutzen 62.738% 4263.5JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 2019597

OrionSherry Pues 56.548% 5237.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019646

Third Level Test 1

 (C) Rodriguez, 

Cano CristalesMikki (Michele) Kuchta 69.459% 1257.0OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019653

StravinskyCarolyn Wehle 66.351% 2245.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019648

Fortunate WindDr Doris Westhoff 63.514% 1235.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019642

Soulmate's DixiebelleKylie Cahoon 61.486% 3227.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019508

Dm HoratioAmie Osment 57.027% 4211.0OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019529

BlacklistedBeanie Crowe 56.216% 5208.0OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019557

Third Level Test 2

 (C) Roth, 

Soulmate's DixiebelleKylie Cahoon 57.237% 1217.5OpenThird Level, Test 2 2019508

Third Level Test 3

 (C) Roth, 

SandaroJulie Ronning Frunk 65.750% 1263.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019622

StravinskyCarolyn Wehle 64.000% 2256.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019648

SambuccoJocelyn Deschene 61.250% 3245.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019633

Fernhill OkayCarol Kozlowski 60.500% 4242.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019655

BlacklistedBeanie Crowe 57.250% 5229.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019557

Fourth Level Test 1

 (C) Roth, 

Awel Van De KwikaardAdelaide Prosser 66.282% 1258.5JR/YRFourth Level, Test 1 2019640

Quando BalliamoAdam Lastowka 61.282% 1239.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019509

StravinskyCarolyn Wehle 61.154% 2238.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019648

Fernhill OkayCarol Kozlowski 60.000% 3234.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019655

QuaterjackPamela Hardin 59.103% 1230.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2019641

Cappuccino TymeAmy Blunt 56.538% 2220.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2019618

Eau De VieAmanda Fisher 53.718% 2209.5JR/YRFourth Level, Test 1 2019566
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Fourth Level Test 2

 (C) Roth, 

Outrageous TestamonyNancy Guyotte 45.395% 1172.5OpenFourth Level, Test 2 2019625

Fourth Level Test 3

 (C) Rodriguez, 

RaniaSusan Bender 69.722% 1251.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 3 2019627

FEI Prix St. Georges

 (C) Rodriguez, 

HamiltonSandy Osborn 69.118% 1235.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2021550

Gladiador De LywRachel Chowanec Kaney 65.147% 2221.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2021547

BellinaLaura Abner 62.206% 3211.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2021619

PierreKiersten Miller 61.618% 4209.5JR/YRFEI Prix St. Georges 2021639

LikeslancealotPippa Moon 59.559% 5202.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2021623

FEI Intermediare I

 (C) Rodriguez, 

Hero BHSJustine Wilson 68.235% 1232.0OpenFEI Intermediate I 2021651

FEI Intermediare II

 (C) Rodriguez, 

Romano BRHRachel Chowanec Kaney 66.176% 1225.0OpenFEI Intermediate II 2021649

FEI Grand Prix

 (C) Rodriguez, 

BalanchineTom Murray 57.935% 1266.5OpenFEI Grand Prix 2021592

AvantiJustine Wilson 56.957% 2262.0OpenFEI Grand Prix 2021650

Dolcetto OTeresa Fickling 54.783% 3252.0Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2021614

USEF TOC

 (C) Roth, 

PhritzEmily Barber 66.757% 1247.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019635

Biara GTracey Young 65.345% 2189.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019631

Juneau TFMartine C Duff 63.243% 3234.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019626

QuaterjackPamela Hardin 60.769% 4237.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2019641

Materiale Four & Five Year Old Mares

 (C) Roth, 

Me FirstRachel Chowanec Kaney 78.900% 178.9Open2019 USDF Materiale Class Scoresheet555

FEI Young Rider Team Test (NAYC/USEF Q)

(E) Rodriguez,  (C) Roth, 

Honneur BLydia Mcleod 64.338% 1437.5JR/YRFEI Young Riders PSG Team 2018654

Rossano Royal 2Robin Stempel 62.059% 2422.0JR/YRFEI Young Riders PSG Team 2018582

Sunday, April 11, 2021 4:25 PM Page 3 of 6www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Cyndy Olliff - Stable View Farm



FEI Pony Team Test (USEF Q)

(E) Rodriguez,  (C) Roth, 

In My FeelingsMaren Elise Fouche-Hanson 63.571% 1445.0JR/YRFEI Pony Team 2018630

Training Level Test 1

 (C) Rodriguez, 

FGF Silver RoadsterHeather Lafontaine 59.808% 1155.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019629

Training Level Test 2

 (C) Roth, 

HerprinzCarrie Trimble 66.552% 1193.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019632

FGF Silver RoadsterHeather Lafontaine 57.586% 2167.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019629

Training Level Test 3

 (C) Rodriguez, 

Hope For MoorChristina Kearse 65.345% 1189.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019643

HerprinzCarrie Trimble 60.172% 2174.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019632

FGF Silver RoadsterHeather Lafontaine 54.655% 3158.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019629

First Level Test 1

 (C) Roth, 

Galatea HuAmy Winnen 64.828% 1188.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019637

Tony BErin Baecher 62.931% 2182.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019624

Oakengrove GiselleAlexa Seip 59.828% 3173.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019652

Chaska XfPippa Moon 58.966% 4171.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019645

First Level Test 2

 (C) Roth, 

Galatea HuAmy Winnen 65.143% 1228.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019637

PendragonKelly Patterson 65.143% 2228.0OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2019621

Chaska XfPippa Moon 64.429% 3225.5OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2019645

First Level Test 3

 (C) Rodriguez, 

Jovian  GiantKaitlin Clark 63.194% 1227.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019647

Tony BErin Baecher 61.250% 2220.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019624

Second Level Test 1

 (C) Rodriguez, 

Biara GTracey Young 65.270% 1241.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019631

FloricellaLaura Vandervliet 60.000% 1222.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019656

ArtisticAnn Barr 60.000% 2222.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019593

Special ReserveMikki (Michele) Kuchta 58.243% 2215.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019543

Jovian  GiantKaitlin Clark 57.027% 3211.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019647

PendragonKelly Patterson 56.622% 4209.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019621
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Second Level Test 2

 (C) Rodriguez, 

DavidoffJennifer Cottle 66.463% 1272.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 2 2019604

CadenzaJordan Loggins 58.780% 2241.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 2 2019594

Second Level Test 3

 (C) Roth, 

BDF Top DunDanielle Comley 69.167% 1290.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019607

DavidoffJennifer Cottle 64.524% 2271.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019604

Siobhan of FNFJennifer Manus Davis 63.095% 1265.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019540

CadenzaJordan Loggins 57.381% 3241.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019594

Van HalenKiara Lutzen 56.548% 2237.5JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 2019597

FloricellaLaura Vandervliet 53.333% 3224.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019656

Third Level Test 1

 (C) Roth, 

Cano CristalesMikki (Michele) Kuchta 64.730% 1239.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019653

Dm HoratioAmie Osment 62.568% 2231.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019529

Soulmate's DixiebelleKylie Cahoon 55.405% 3205.0OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019508

Third Level Test 2

 (C) Rodriguez, 

Soulmate's DixiebelleKylie Cahoon 59.342% 1225.5OpenThird Level, Test 2 2019508

Third Level Test 3

 (C) Rodriguez, 

SandaroJulie Ronning Frunk 70.375% 1281.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019622

StravinskyCarolyn Wehle 65.250% 2261.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019648

BlacklistedBeanie Crowe 59.750% 3239.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019557

SambuccoJocelyn Deschene 59.250% 4237.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019633

Way CooleyLela Wulf 58.875% 1235.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019644

Fourth Level Test 1

 (C) Rodriguez, 

Quando BalliamoAdam Lastowka 65.897% 1257.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019509

Cappuccino TymeAmy Blunt 65.769% 2256.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2019618

StravinskyCarolyn Wehle 62.949% 3245.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019648

Eau De VieAmanda Fisher 52.692% 4205.5JR/YRFourth Level, Test 1 2019566

Fourth Level Test 2

 (C) Rodriguez, 

Outrageous TestamonyNancy Guyotte 56.447% 1214.5OpenFourth Level, Test 2 2019625

Fourth Level Test 3

 (C) Roth, 

RaniaSusan Bender 61.111% 1220.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 3 2019627
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FEI Prix St. Georges

 (C) Roth, 

HamiltonSandy Osborn 64.853% 1220.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2021550

Gladiador De LywRachel Chowanec Kaney 62.941% 2214.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2021547

PierreKiersten Miller 56.618% 3192.5JR/YRFEI Prix St. Georges 2021639

LikeslancealotPippa Moon 54.706% 4186.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2021623

FEI Intermediare I

 (C) Roth, 

Hero BHSJustine Wilson 63.529% 1216.0OpenFEI Intermediate I 2021651

Mighty MangarooLaura Vandervliet 49.853% 2169.5OpenFEI Intermediate I 2021658

FEI Intermediare II

 (C) Roth, 

Romano BRHRachel Chowanec Kaney 65.735% 1223.5OpenFEI Intermediate II 2021649

FEI Grand Prix

 (C) Roth, 

BalanchineTom Murray 58.478% 1269.0OpenFEI Grand Prix 2021592

AvantiJustine Wilson 57.826% 2266.0OpenFEI Grand Prix 2021650

Dolcetto OTeresa Fickling 56.413% 3259.5Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2021614

USEF Test of Choice

 (C) Rodriguez, 

Juneau TFMartine C Duff 70.139% 1252.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019626

Siobhan of FNFJennifer Manus Davis 59.286% 2249.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019540

Way CooleyLela Wulf 57.375% 3229.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019644

FEI Young Rider Individual (NAYC/USEF Q)

(E) Roth,  (C) Rodriguez, 

Honneur BLydia Mcleod 66.324% 1451.0JR/YRFEI Young Riders Individual 2018654

Rossano Royal 2Robin Stempel 64.706% 2440.0JR/YRFEI Young Riders Individual 2018582

FEI Pony Individual Test (USEF Q)

(E) Roth,  (C) Rodriguez, 

In My FeelingsMaren Elise Fouche-Hanson 62.297% 1461.0JR/YRFEI Pony Individual 2018630
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